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Campeonato Nacional Enduro CFL 2024
Enduro Monsaraz
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Rank No.
Competitor
Team

Lic.
Nation

Bike
Model

Class Trophy Penalty
Time

Net time
Gap

Interv.

  Enduro Monsaraz: x  

1 730
CARDOSO Ricardo Manuel Massano Neves

LR MOTOS
KTM
EXC - SIX DAYS

HobbyHobby 8
39:01.27
39:01.27

2 716
ARVELOS Pedro
CASAVALADAS-PNEUS&COMPANHIA-MONTE DO ÁLAMO- HOSPEDARIA OS CO PRT

GAS GAS
EC250F

HobbyHobby 19 +2:00.00
42:43.60
40:43.60

+3:42.33
+3:42.33

3 724
CRUZ Nelson
TERRALEM PRT

KTM
EXC

HobbyHobby 22
44:03.34
44:03.34

+5:02.07
+1:19.74

4 729
OLIVEIRA João Pedro Barradas De HUSQVARNA

FE 501
HobbyHobby 28

45:36.09
45:36.09

+6:34.82
+1:32.75

5 701
KALISVAART Tiago
MONSARAZ EXTREME PRT

BETA
RR

HobbyHobby 37 +9:00.00
58:03.49
49:03.49

+19:02.22
+12:27.40

6 718
LEITÃO Luis
MOIRA/ CASAVALADAS PRT

BETA
RR 300 2T

HobbyHobby 38 +8:00.00
58:56.23
50:56.23

+19:54.96
+52.74

7 720
PINTO Nuno Isidro De Ambrósio
MONSARAZ EXTREM/ DOM NUNO TH PRT

KTM
EXC TPI

HobbyHobby 40 +8:00.00
59:17.24
51:17.24

+20:15.97
+21.01

8 731
RODRIGUES David José Ramalho

PRT
KTM
300 EXC

HobbyHobby 42 +11:00.00
1h03:51.04

52:51.04
+24:49.77
+4:33.80

9 719
SOEIRO António Luís
PEPE- RACING PRT

KTM
FE 350

HobbyHobby 44 +16:00.00
1h09:31.95

53:31.95
+30:30.68
+5:40.91

10 711
AMARO Dinis
CHARME DE MONSARAZ PRT

FANTIC
XE

HobbyHobby 46 +19:00.00
1h09:40.81

50:40.81
+30:39.54

+8.86
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